MHC Contacts
MHC Contacts
2
Smiths Interconnect’s High Frequency Coax Contacts (MHC) offer
exceptional RF performance up to 26.5 GHz for Size 8 and 40 GHz
for Size 12 contacts in multi-pin connector applications. Engineered
with a “float mount” design, these contacts ensure low VSWR
at microwave frequencies by preventing air gaps at the mating

3 Connector #2    OL for Open Lead
4 �Cable Length in Inches (XXX)
How To Order
- -2 2
	                1		                       2		       	           3	        	        4
2 3
2 3
2 3
3
7 1
8 2
9 6
0
Semi-Rigid Coax Cables
Cable Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Inner Conductor
27 SR.047 50 0.0470” 0.0362”
28 SR.086 50 0.0865” 0.0201”
Flexible Coax Cables
Cable Group Cable Designation Impedance (Ohms) Jacket Inner Conductor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160” 0.0360”
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104” 0.0200”
31 RG-178 50 0.071” 0.0120”
32 RG-316 50 0.098” 0.0201”
33 RG-58 50 0.195” 0.0355”
8
SCX
SeMi-Rigid CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
27 SR.047 50 0.047" 0.0362"
28 SR.086 50 0.0865" 0.0201"
fleXible CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160" 0.036"
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104" 0.020"
31 RG-178 50 0.071" 0.012"
32 RG-316 50 0.098" 0.0201"
33 RG-58 50 0.195" 0.0355"
hoW to oRdeR
 1 2 3 4
 1  CoNNeCtor #1
 2  Cable GrouP #
   Semi-Rigid Coax Flexible Coax
   2 7  = SR.047  3 1  = RG-178
   2 8  = SR.086  3 2  = RG-316
   2 9  = .141.Flex 3 6  = RG-58
   3 0  = .086 Flex
 3  CoNNeCtor #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  Cable leNGth iN iNChes (XXX)
8
SCX
SeMi-Rigid CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
27 SR.047 50 0.047" 0.0362"
28 SR.086 50 0.0865" 0.0201"
fleXible CoaX CableS
Cable
GrouP
Cable
DesiGNatioN
imPeDaNCe
(ohms) JaCket iNNer
CoNDuCtor
29 .141 Flex 50 0.160" 0.036"
30 .086 Flex 50 0.104" 0.020"
31 RG-178 50 0.071" 0.012"
32 RG-316 50 0.098" 0.0201"
33 RG-58 50 0.195" 0.0355"
hoW to oRdeR
 1 2 3 4
 1  CoNNeCtor #1
 2  Cable GrouP #
   Semi-Rigid Coax Flexible Coax
   2 7  = SR.047  3 1  = RG-178
   2 8  = SR.086  3 2  = RG-316
   2 9  = .141.Flex 3 6  = RG-58
   3 0  = .086 Flex
 3  CoNNeCtor #2 OL for Open Lead
 4  Cable leNGth iN iNChes (XXX)
more > smithsinterconnect.com
Copyright© 2020 Smiths Interconnect | All rights reserved | Version 1.0
The information contained within this document is subject at all times to applicable Export Control regulations and legal requirements
 
Americas
	■ Kansas City, KS
+1 913 342 5544
	■ Milpitas, CA
+1 408 957 9607 x-1125
	■ Salisbury, MD
+1 800 780 2169
	■ Tampa, FL
+ 1 813 901 7200
	■ Kirkland, QC, Canada
+1 514 842 5179
Europe
	■ Deggendorf, Germany
+49 991 250 120
	■ Dundee, UK
+44 1382 427 200
	■ Genova, Italy
+39 0 10 60361
	■ Rouen, France
+33 2 3296 9176
Asia
	■ Bangalore, India
+91 080 4241 0529
	■ Mianyang, China
+86 816 231 5566
	■ Shanghai, China
+86 21 2283 8008
	■ Singapore
+65 6846 1655
	■ Suzhou, China
+86 512 6273 1188
Global